Data Sheet
56G QSFP+ to 56G QSFP+
Active Optical Cables
FYF-F56MxxxC
Features
▪ Hot-pluggable QSFP+ form-factor connectors
▪ 4 channels full-duplex active optical cables
▪ 4x 850nm VCSEL array and PIN photo-detector array

Data Sheet
Figure8. Mechanical Specifications
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
FYF-F56M001C 56G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables, 1-Meter
FYF-F56M002C 56G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables, 2-Meter
FYF-F56M010C 56G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables, 10-Meter
... ...
FYF-F56M100C 56G QSFP+ Active Optical Cables, 100-Meter
References
1. SFF-8436 QSFP+
2. Infiniband IB-4x-SX, IB-4x-DDR-SX, IB-4x-QDR-SX,56G-IB-FDR,
3. Ethernet 40GBASE-SR4